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Delta Junction

G e r s t l e  R i v e r  T AG e r s t l e  R i v e r  T A

D  T  AD  T  A

RIC
HA

RDS
ON H

IGHW
AY

DICKSON ROAD

REMINGTON ROAD

CLEARWATER ROAD

JACK WARREN ROAD

NISTLER ROAD SAWMILL ROAD AG 1403

CUMMINGS STREET

BARLEY WAY

Lampkin Range
21 piles

CTR
218 piles

BAX
3 piles

CACTF
143 piles

Gerstle River TA HLZ N
90 piles

1414

264

1404

267

246

1405

261

1403

1394

250

247

252

1399

1418

259

243

242

1411

1417

1406

249

265

1392

260

248

1389

245

256
1397

1407

1412

255

1415

239

1408

1420

254

251

1416

241

1402

1387

1419

253

244

269

268

1393

1396

238

1390
1388

266

1391

1401

1413

1410

257

270

263

1400

1398

258

1395

262

1409

240


